PTCA Dilatation Catheter
Translumina -
Balance is the key
Cathy n 4
The Translumina Cathy n°4 represents the next generation
catheter technology with an optimum in pushability and
trackability. This Balloon Catheter has been developed
in order to increase the success rate when crossing the lesions.

manoeuvrability.
Compliance chart
Product matrix / Ordering information*
* Please contact our customer service for available sizes
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Balloon length [mm] & Article number
12 15 20 30
Ø 1,50 T-CCC1515 T-CCC1520
Ø 2,00 T-CCC2012 T-CCC2015 T-CCC2020 T-CCC2030
Ø 2,25 T-CCC22512 T-CCC22515 T-CCC22520 T-CCC22530
Ø 2,50 T-CCC2512 T-CCC2515 T-CCC2520 T-CCC2530
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Balloon length [mm] & Article number
12 15 20 30
Ø 2,75 T-CCC27512 T-CCC27515 T-CCC27520 T-CCC27530
Ø 3,00 T-CCC3012 T-CCC3015 T-CCC3020 T-CCC3030
Ø 3,50 T-CCC3512 T-CCC3515 T-CCC3520 T-CCC3530
Ø 4,00 T-CCC4012 T-CCC4015 T-CCC4020 T-CCC4030
Ballon
Ø [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar or 10 -5 Pascal]
NP RBP